
Larry Hall

Linda Jensen cljensen@windstream.net

Barbara Johnson bjohnson2@unl.edu

Bruce Johnson bjohnson2@unl.edu

Doug Jose trilliumgrove@windstream.net

Ron Maas rrmaas@windstream.net

Bill Edwards banddedwards@windstream.net

Diane Edwards banddedwards@windstream.net

Charlene Hobelman

Helen Crunk helen@levenseniorhealthcare.com

Jill Hoefler villageoffirth@windstream.net

Jarred Meyer meyer.jarred@gmail.com

Dave Rice ricegmr2@aol.com

Jessica Clark clark.m.jessica@gmail.com

Cindy Heier midlandsmessenger@gmail.com

Brad Niemeyer bniemeyer@farmersco-operative.com

Vicky Polak vch0401@yahoo.com

Bruce Trautwein brucon@galaxycable.net

Nancy Brandt rnbrandt72@gmail.com

Dr. Robert Brandt rnbrandt72@gmail.com

David Dykmann dykmann@windstream.net

Sandy Faimon mom121@hotmail.com

Heidi Hoglund heidih@hickman.ne.gov

Walter Nelson WBJMONTANA@AOL.COM

Charlotte Brotherson charlotte.brotherson@nsdtitans.org

Shannon Filing Shannon@transformationmarketing.com 

Pam Pickard panamaclerk@diodecom.net

Lonnie Burklund 7secrider@gmail.com

Justin Evertson jevertson1@unl.edu

Pamela Forster forster@ais-ne.com

Robin Hoffman robin.hoffman@dist145schools.org

Cindy Miesbach cmiesbach4@gmail.com

Greg Rickers grickers@charter.net

Doug Rix dougr@citywaverly.com 

Mayor Mike Werner Michael.Werner@wipro.com
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